ГАЗГОЛЬДЕРЫ ИСПАРИТЕЛИ
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

tare.
(Kg.)
L
(mm)
500 VPM 500 170 625
1.000 VPM 1000 175 660
1.500 VPM 1500 185 695
2.000 VPM 2000 195 745
3.000 VPM 3000 215 845
5.000 VPM 5000 240 935
CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
Modular unit model Vaporizer
(Kg./h.)
Rated boiler
power (Mcal./h.)
EMV0500+EMC060C 500 60
EMV1000+EMC120C 1000 120
EMV1500+EMC180C 1500 180
EMV2000+EMC240C 2000 240
EMV3000+EMC360C 3000 360
CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
PATENTED
MODEL
This is a set formed by the following elements: